Fee Structure 2024 – 2025 (For CLASSES I to XII)

CLASSES Registration/ Processing/Brochure Fee For New Admission		Admission Fee For Only New Students			ition Fee For Old Students	Annual Fee For New & Old Students (July 2024,Nov.2024)		
	Amount	Frequency	Amount	Frequency	Amount	Frequency	Amount	Frequency
1&11	Rs. 500/-	One Time	Rs. 1000/-	One Time	Rs. 1980/-	Twelve Time	Rs. 2960/-	Two Time
III, IV & V	Rs. 500/-	One Time	Rs. 1000/-	One Time	Rs. 2300/-	Twelve Time	Rs. 2960/-	Two Time
VI,VII & VIII	Rs. 500/-	One Time	Rs. 1000/-	One Time	Rs. 2700/-	Twelve Time	Rs. 3275/-	Two Time
IX & X	Rs. 500/-	One Time	Rs. 1000/-	One Time	Rs. 3350/-	Twelve Time	Rs. 3750/-	Two Time
XI	Rs. 500/-	One Time	Rs. 1000/-	One Time	Rs. 3950/-	Twelve Time	Rs. 4300/-	Two Time
XII	Rs. 500/-	One Time	Rs. 1000/-	One Time	Rs. 4300/-	Twelve Time	Rs. 4300/-	Two Time

Tuition Fee	Frequency	Amount						
CLASS I TO Monthly XII		By the 10th of every month	Rs. 1980/-	Rs. 2300/-	Rs. 2700/-	Rs. 3350/-	Rs. 3950/-	Rs. 4300/-
			1&11	III, IV & V	VI,VII & VIII	IX & X	XI	XII
	**TU]	ITION FEE FOR THE MONT	TH OF APRI	L 2024 TO	BE PAID AT	THE TIME	OF ADMIS	SSION
	**TR	ANSPORT FEE FOR THE M	ONTH OF A	PRIL 2024	TO BE PAID	AT THE T	IME OF AI	OMISSION

- Monthly tuition fees should be paid through CASH / ONLINE.
- In case of hike in diesel price, transport fee may be increased by Rs.100/- in six month's time.
- Payment of All Fee to be made by Demand Draft drawn in favor of "Alakshya Public School" payable at Khatima / through NEFT/ Online. By using debit or credit card directly at the school office.

Principal Alakshya Public School, Amoun, Khatima (U. S. Nagar)

Fee Structure 2024 –2025 (For CLASSES PRE NURSERY, NURSERY, L.KG. U.KG.)

CLASSES (LOWER NURSERY, NURSERY, L.KG & U.KG)	Registration And Processing Fee For New Students		Admission Fee For New Students		Tuition Fee For New & Old Students		Annual Fee For New & Old Students (July 2024,Nov.2024)	
,	Amount	Frequency	Amount	Frequency	Amount	Frequency	Amount	Frequency
PRE NURSERY/NURSERY	Rs. 500/-	One Time	Rs. 2700/-	One Time	Rs. 1395/-	Twelve Time	Rs. 1850/-	Two Time (July & Nov.)
L.KG	Rs. 500/-	One Time	Rs. 2700/-	One Time	Rs. 1555/-	Twelve Time	Rs. 1850/-	Two Time (July & Nov.)
U.KG	Rs. 500/-	One Time	Rs. 2700/-	One Time	Rs. 1650/-	Twelve Time	Rs. 1850/-	Two Time (July & Nov.)

Tuition Fee	Frequency	Payable	Amount
PRE NURSERY / NURSERY,	Monthly	By the 10th of every month	Rs. 1395/-
L.KG,	Monthly		Rs. 1555/-
U. KG.	Monthly		Rs. 1650/-
**TUITION FE	ES FOR THE M	ONTH OF APRIL 2023	TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
**TRANSPORT	FEES FOR TH	E MONTH OF APRIL 2	2023 TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

- Monthly tuition fees should be paid through CASH / ONLINE.
- In case of hike in diesel price, transport fee may be increased by Rs.100/- in six month's time.
- Payment of All Fee to be made by Demand Draft drawn in favor of "Alakshya Public School" payable at Khatima / through NEFT/Online. By using debit or credit card directly at the school office.

Principal

Gaurang International Pre School, Campus: Alakshya Public School, Amoun, Khatima (U. S. Nagar)